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SKATE ONTARIO

EKATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Erika Dunn

Megan Lee

Alessandra Villeneuve
Ann-Michelle LeBlanc
Danelle Leduc

Charléne Gagnon Hachey
Faith Taylor
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Gracie-May Saint

Club

South River FSC
South River FSC
North Bay FSC
North Bay FSC
Hearst FSC
Kapuskasing FSC
Sk8 Georgian Bay
New Liskeard FSC
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SKATECANADA

Kirsten Swanson

Date:

19-Jan-2019

Haileybury

Haileybury Community Centre
January 18 2019 to January 20 2019

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary
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21.09
20.58
20.55
19.27
17.81
17.63
16.60
16.36

Section
ON 21.09
ON 20.58
ON 20.55
ON 19.27
ON 17.81
ON 17.63
ON 16.60
ON 16.36
7:11:36PM

Alison Cave
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